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DGRmAL®

EGFL7 (DGR20966) Rabbit mAb

db12748

Package : 10pL 20pL 50uL 100pL

Product Name : EGFL7 (DGR20966) Rabbit mAb

Cat.No.: db12748

Synonyms : NEU1; ZNEU1; VE-STATIN
Application : WB, IHC-P, ICC/IF

Reactivity : Human
Host species : Rabbit

Background

Immunogen
Gene ID
Swiss Prot
Synonyms
Reactivity
Application

Recommended dilution

Calculated MW
Observed MW
Host species
Clonality
Clonality No.

Isotype

Purity

This gene encodes a secreted endothelial cell protein that contains two epidermal growth factor-
like domains. The encoded protein may play a role in regulating vasculogenesis. This protein may
be involved in the growth and proliferation of tumor cells. Alternate splicing results in multiple

transcript variants. [provided by RefSeq, Feb 2012]

Recombinant protein of human EGFL7
51162

Q9UHF1

NEU1; ZNEU1; VE-STATIN

Human

WB, IHC-P, ICC/IF

WB: 1:1000
[HC-P: 1:200-1:500
ICC/IF: 1:50

30 kDa

30 kDa
Rabbit
Monoclonal
DGR20966
(s]€}

Affinity Purification
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Conjugation

Storage Stability

HUVEC
kDa

250 -
150 -

100 -
75 -

50 -

37-

25 -
20 -
15-

10-

Un-conjugated

Store at-20°C. Supplied in 50mM Tris-Glycine(pH 7.4), 0.15M NaCl, 40% Glycerol, 0.01% sodium
azide and 0.05% BSA. Stable for 12 months from date of receipt.

Western blot analysis of extracts from HUVEC cells using db12748 at 1:1000.
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