

Recombinant DGRmAb[®]

EGFL7 (DGR20966) Rabbit mAb

db12748

Package : 10µL 20µL 50µL 100µL

Product Name : EGFL7 (DGR20966) Rabbit mAb Cat.No.: db12748 Synonyms : NEU1; ZNEU1; VE-STATIN Application : WB, IHC-P, ICC/IF Reactivity : Human Host species : Rabbit

Background	This gene encodes a secreted endothelial cell protein that contains two epidermal growth factor- like domains. The encoded protein may play a role in regulating vasculogenesis. This protein may be involved in the growth and proliferation of tumor cells. Alternate splicing results in multiple transcript variants. [provided by RefSeq, Feb 2012]
Immunogen	Recombinant protein of human EGFL7
Gene ID	51162
Swiss Prot	Q9UHF1
Synonyms	NEU1; ZNEU1; VE-STATIN
Reactivity	Human
Application	WB, IHC-P, ICC/IF
Recommended dilution	WB: 1:1000 IHC-P: 1:200-1:500 ICC/IF: 1:50
Calculated MW	30 kDa
Observed MW	30 kDa
Host species	Rabbit
Clonality	Monoclonal
Clonality No.	DGR20966
lsotype	lgG
Purity	Affinity Purification

dvagbvo 戴格生物

Conjugation	Un-conjugated
Storage Stability	Store at -20°C. Supplied in 50mM Tris-Glycine(pH 7.4), 0.15M NaCl, 40% Glycerol, 0.01% sodium azide and 0.05% BSA. Stable for 12 months from date of receipt.
HUVEC kDa 250 - 150 - 100 - 75 - 50 - 37 - 25 - 20 - 15 - 10 -	Western blot analysis of extracts from HUVEC cells using db12748 at 1:1000.